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ENROLLED

Senate Bill No. 45

(By MR. JACKsON, MR. PRESIDENT, and MR. CARRIGAN)

[Passed January 21, 1969; in effect ninety days from passage.]

AN ACT to amend and reenact section seventeen, article six,
chapter twelve of the code of West Virginia, one thousand
nine hundred thirty-one, as amended, relating to the post-
audit of the West Virginia state board of investments.

Be it enacted by the Legislature of West Virginia:

That section seventeen, article six, chapter twelve of the
code of West Virginia, one thousand nine hundred thirty-one,
as amended, be amended and reenacted to read as follows:
ARTICLE 6. WEST VIRGINIA STATE BOARD OF INVESTMENTS.
§12-6-17. Postaudit.

1 There shall be a continuous postaudit conducted by the

2 legislative auditor of the investment transactions of the
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3 board, and a copy of said postaudit for the preceding
4 calendar year shall be furnished to each member of the

5 Legislature on the first day of February of each year.
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The Joint Committee on Enrolled Bills hereby certifies that
the foregoing bill is correctly enrolled.
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